
Does Diplomacy 
matter?

U
.E

d.
 S

H
C
 1

3
-4

8

8:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, October 24

HUB Auditorium,  
Hetzel Union Building
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Special Advisor to the Special  
Representative for Afghanistan 
and Pakistan, U.S. Department  
of State
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18th AnnuAl MArk luchinsky MeMoriAl lecture

Co-sponsors: the Presidential Leadership Academy and the Schreyer Honors College Student Council

scholar alumnus


